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STARTING ORDER Women 100m PAIR Start 12:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 183 RICHTER Linda AUT 

- - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 101 MCCORMACK Amelia GBR 

O 182 LEITNER Sarah AUT 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTET ca. 12:02 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 143 MOLIAR Sofiia UKR 

O 122 ROMASHCHENKO Yuliia UKR 

2 I 181 LEITNER Emma AUT 

O 162 SZKANDEROVA Zuzana CZE 

3 I 144 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 101 MCCORMACK Amelia GBR 

4 I 245 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 106 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

5 I 170 TOTH Angela AUT 

O 172 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

6 I 213 SZALAI Zelina HUN 

O 211 SOZZI Viola ITA 

7 I 128 TÓTH Eszter HUN 

O 154 MARIA HASASA STANCIU ROU 

8 I 200 ZAUNER Anna GER 

O 126 BOROS Flóra HUN 

9 I 107 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 105 GEIEROVÁ Anna CZE 

10 I 150 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 209 AVOGARO Maia ITA 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

11 I 121 PLANTING Lieke GER 

O 110 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

12 I 134 HUGENER Heidi SUI 

O 123 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

13 I 120 OSTROSHEROVA Dariia UKR 

O 212 ZSIGA Petra HUN 

14 I 227 HUIZINGA Tessel NED 

O 194 BIRA Veronika HUN 

15 I 157 KOPEČKOVÁ Sophie CZE 

O 222 THOMAS Mirjam NED 

16 I 146 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

O 240 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

17 I 206 DAL SANTO Eleonora ITA 

O 132 THURNER Carmen ITA 

18 I 228 MAARSE Fabienne NED 

O 229 VAN ROODEN Danique NED 

19 I 221 BORST Tijn NED 

O 242 DIJKSTRA Nyncke NED 

20 I 180 HERSMAN Pien NED 

O 230 VAN DEN BOSCH Lou NED 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTET ca. 12:20 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 159 OUDA Richard CZE 

O 161 STERBA Vojtech CZE 

2 I 160 STERBA Matej CZE 

O 184 RICHTER Louis AUT 

3 I 131 HEINLE Ingo GER 

O 197 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

4 I 185 HAAN Thomas AUT 

O 204 VECCHI Angelo ITA 

5 I 171 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 

O 214 DOHNALIK Pavel CZE 

6 I 116 HNATIUK Nazarii UKR 

O 152 BARBU MARIO DAVID ROU 

7 I 140 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

O 166 TOTH Boldizsar AUT 

8 I 109 VARJASI Mihály HUN 

O 145 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

9 I 191 WITKAMP Danny NED 

O 142 CHMEL Filip CZE 

10 I 158 GERECZE Ádám HUN 

O 192 VAN WERSCH Vincent NED 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

11 I 117 KHVALKO Denys UKR 

O 156 SÁBLIK Martin CZE 

12 I 124 DÉVAI Áron HUN 

O 153 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 

13 I 115 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

O 241 DIJKSTRA Koos NED 

14 I 193 GOLDA Vilmos HUN 

O 114 OSYPENKO Dmytro UKR 

15 I 165 KROJER Daniel AUT 

O 141 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

16 I 226 ZWAAN Jonah NED 

O 205 VECCHI Daniele ITA 

17 I 203 RAVELLI Filippo ITA 

O 225 WITKAMP Ids NED 

18 I 224 BONETTI Bruno NED 

O 112 BLAKBORN Willem GER 

19 I 218 BOUWHUIS Johan NED 

O 113 BOBIK Artem UKR 

20 I 196 WOICIK Filip Mihail ROU 

O 195 SIVILIER Yvan FRA 
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STARTING ORDER Men 500m PAIR ca. 12:40 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 216 HOGENBOOM Luc NED 

- - - - - 

2 I 219 NIJDAM Tom NED 

O 217 BODEWES Sem NED 

3 I 233 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

O 243 DE GANS Jort NED 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 178 VOS Kayo NED 

O 244 LEBEAUPIN Arthur FRA 

5 I 177 NTAB Dai Dai NED 

O 179 VAN DEN BOS Mats NED 

 

 
*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 300m QUARTET ca. 13:05 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 183 RICHTER Linda AUT 

- - - - - 

3 I 182 LEITNER Sarah AUT 

O 184 RICHTER Louis AUT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 181 LEITNER Emma AUT 

O 170 TOTH Angela AUT 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTET ca. 13:10 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 122 ROMASHCHENKO Yuliia UKR 

O 162 SZKANDEROVA Zuzana CZE 

3 I 143 MOLIAR Sofiia UKR 

O 144 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

4 I 106 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

O 172 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

5 I 128 TÓTH Eszter HUN 

O 211 SOZZI Viola ITA 

6 I 200 ZAUNER Anna GER 

O 154 MARIA HASASA STANCIU ROU 

7 I 121 PLANTING Lieke GER 

O 107 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 150 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 212 ZSIGA Petra HUN 

9 I 123 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

O 207 GRANATO Elisa ITA 

10 I 240 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

O 120 OSTROSHEROVA Dariia UKR 

11 I 228 MAARSE Fabienne NED 

O 229 VAN ROODEN Danique NED 

12 I 230 VAN DEN BOSCH Lou NED 

O 206 DAL SANTO Eleonora ITA 

13 I 242 DIJKSTRA Nyncke NED 

O 147 PAPOUŠKOVÁ Marta CZE 

14 I 180 HERSMAN Pien NED 

O 227 HUIZINGA Tessel NED 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTET ca. 13:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 160 STERBA Matej CZE 

- - - - - 

2 I 159 OUDA Richard CZE 

O 185 HAAN Thomas AUT 

3 I 161 STERBA Vojtech CZE 

O 197 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

4 I 171 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 

O 116 HNATIUK Nazarii UKR 

5 I 152 BARBU MARIO DAVID ROU 

O 158 GERECZE Ádám HUN 

6 I 166 TOTH Boldizsar AUT 

O 193 GOLDA Vilmos HUN 

7 I 214 DOHNALIK Pavel CZE 

O 117 KHVALKO Denys UKR 

8 I 133 LEIMEROTH Nathan SUI 

O 225 WITKAMP Ids NED 

9 I 153 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 

O 241 DIJKSTRA Koos NED 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 191 WITKAMP Danny NED 

O 141 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

11 I 114 OSYPENKO Dmytro UKR 

O 115 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

12 I 224 BONETTI Bruno NED 

O 205 VECCHI Daniele ITA 

13 I 226 ZWAAN Jonah NED 

O 203 RAVELLI Filippo ITA 

14 I 216 HOGENBOOM Luc NED 

O 195 SIVILIER Yvan FRA 

15 I 196 WOICIK Filip Mihail ROU 

O 235 SCHREITER Richard GER 

16 I 244 LEBEAUPIN Arthur FRA 

O 243 DE GANS Jort NED 

17 I 234 HEINRICHS Lars GER 

O 189 REZZONICO Alexander ESP 

18 I 177 NTAB Dai Dai NED 

O 178 VOS Kayo NED 

 

 
*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
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STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTET ca. 14:10 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 213 SZALAI Zelina HUN 

- - - - - 

2 I 245 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 209 AVOGARO Maia ITA 

3 I 105 GEIEROVÁ Anna CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 157 KOPEČKOVÁ Sophie CZE 

4 I 146 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

O 132 THURNER Carmen ITA 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTET ca. 14:21 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 131 HEINLE Ingo GER 

O 204 VECCHI Angelo ITA 

2 I 237 BOHLI Erich GER 

O 109 VARJASI Mihály HUN 

3 I 145 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

O 112 BLAKBORN Willem GER 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 163 CARPHIO Julian ECU 

O 165 KROJER Daniel AUT 

5 I 113 BOBIK Artem UKR 

O 217 BODEWES Sem NED 

6 I 219 NIJDAM Tom NED 

O 218 BOUWHUIS Johan NED 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m QUARTET ca. 14:33 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 126 BOROS Flóra HUN 

- - - - - 

2 I 207 GRANATO Elisa ITA 

O 194 BIRA Veronika HUN 

3 I 130 URBANEK Orsolya HUN 

O 110 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 147 PAPOUŠKOVÁ Marta CZE 

O 134 HUGENER Heidi SUI 

5 I 222 THOMAS Mirjam NED 

O 188 DÍAZ BARRAGÁN Luna COL 

6 I 215 NEUMANN Nele Charline GER 

O 164 PITA Martina ECU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m QUARTET ca. 14:50 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 192 VAN WERSCH Vincent NED 

- - - - - 

3 I 142 CHMEL Filip CZE 

O 140 ANDĚL Jakub CZE 

4 I 156 SÁBLIK Martin CZE 

O 124 DÉVAI Áron HUN 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 133 LEIMEROTH Nathan SUI 

O 149 BARSI Dorián HUN 

6 I 163 CARPHIO Julian ECU 

O 125 MORAVCSIK Márk HUN 
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